QualiPureTM
Packaged Reverse Osmosis Plants for Bottled Water Stores
The QualiPure line of
Commercial Reverse Osmosis
units are available in a
complete water purification
system for water bottling.
QualiPure “Water Store”

Reverse Osmosis Design Assumptions
• Feed water of 500 mg/L TDS at 25C, SDI < 3,
  Turbidity < 1
• Negligible permeate back pressure
• 3rd year of operation allowing for Flux
  Decline and Salt Passage Increase
• Flux, Brine Flow, and Recovery in accordance
  with membrane manufacturers
  recommendations
1678A Independence Blvd.   Sarasota, Florida 34234 USA
Tel: (941) 359-3862   FAX: (941) 358-7750   www.haliant.com   e-mail: info@haliant.com
SYSTEM CONFIGURATION
NUMBER      MOTOR APPROXIMATE SHIPPING DIMENSIONS APPROXIMATE SKID DIMENSIONS
     PRODUCTION RECOVERY AND SIZE 60Hz 50Hz (L x W x H) (L x W x H) WEIGHT (L x W x H) (L x W x H) WEIGHT
MODEL GPD m3/D (%) ELEMENTS (HP) (KW) (inches) (cm) (lbs/Kg) (inches) (cm) (lbs/Kg)
QUALIPURE-WS-1600 1,600 6 18 1 (4") 1 1 108 x 72 x 72 274 x 183 x 183 1800/818 96 x 60 x 60 244 x 152 x 152 1400/636
QUALIPURE-WS-3200 3,200 12 31 2 (4") 1 1 108 x 72 x 72 274 x 183 x 183 1850/840 96 x 60 x 60 244 x 152 x 152 1450/659
QUALIPURE-WS-4800 4,800 18 41 3 (4") 1.5 3 108 x 72 x 72 274 x 183 x 183 1900/863 96 x 60 x 60 244 x 152 x 152 1500/682
QUALIPURE-WS-6400 6,400 24 48 4 (4") 1.5 3 108 x 72 x 72 274 x 183 x 183 1950/885 96 x 60 x 60 244 x 152 x 152 1550/705
QUALIPURE-WS-8000 8,000 30 54 5 (4") 3 3 108 x 72 x 72 274 x 183 x 183 2000/909 96 x 60 x 60 244 x 152 x 152 1600/727
QUALIPURE-WS-9600 9,600 36 55 6 (4") 3 3 108 x 72 x 72 274 x 183 x 183 2050/932 96 x 60 x 60 244 x 152 x 152 1650/750
System Specifications